
DRAFT WEEKEND
GOLF CLASSIC

T H U ,  A P R  2 8  –  S AT,  A P R  3 0

For more information and sponsorship opportunities, please contact 
Erika Simmons at 305-943-6739 or esimmons@dolphins.com

T H U R S D AY,  A P R I L  2 8

S AT U R D AY,  A P R I L  3 0

1ST ROUND

DRAFT WEEKEND GOLF CLASSIC PARTY
DOLPHINS ON THE CLOCK 
DRAFT PARTY

Breakfast & Registration
Shotgun Start 

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINOSEMINOLE HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO

2ND AND 3RD ROUND

F R I D AY,   A P R I L  2 9

MIAMI LAKES GOLF CLUBMIAMI LAKES GOLF CLUB

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

AM Shotgun Breakfast & Registration 
Shotgun Start
PM Shotgun Brunch & Registration 
Shotgun Start 

7:00 AM
8:30 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM

BENEFITING THE NAT MOORE ENDOWMENT FUND

P R E S E N T E D  B Y


