

THU, APR 28 - SAT, APR 30

DRAFT WEEKEND GOLF CLASSIC

BENEFITING THE NAT MOORE ENDOWMENT FUND

THURSDAY, APRIL 28

1ST ROUND

Breakfast & Registration	7:00	AM
Shotgun Start	8:00	ΑM

MIAMI LAKES GOLF CLUB

DOLPHINS ON THE CLOCK DRAFT PARTY

P SEMINOLE HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO

FRIDAY, APRIL 29

2ND AND 3RD ROUND

AM Shotgun Breakfast & Registration	.7:00 AM
Shotgun Start	8:30 AM
PM Shotgun Brunch & Registration	11:30 AM
Shotgun Start	1:00 PM

MIAMI LAKES GOLF CLUE

SATURDAY, APRIL 30

DRAFT WEEKEND GOLF CLASSIC PARTY

P SEMINOLE HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO